

CORRIGENDA

Roadmap to improve and ensure good indoor ventilation in the context of COVID-19
(ISBN 9789240021280 (electronic version) 9789240021297 (print version))

Page iv, lines 8–9

Delete: Stefano Capolongo (Polytechnic of Milan, Italy);
Guilherme Coelho (Technische Universität

Insert: Stefano Capolongo (Polytechnic of Milan, Italy);
Bryan Christensen (Centers for Disease Control
and Prevention, United States of America);
Guilherme Coelho (Technische Universität

Page iv, lines 36–37 (new)

Delete: of Architecture and Engineering for Healthcare,
Italian Ministry of Health, Italy); Jonathan Samet

Insert: of Architecture and Engineering for Healthcare,
International Federation of Healthcare
Engineering, Italy); Jonathan Samet

Page vii, column 1, lines 30–31

Delete: **High-efficiency particulate air (HEPA):** HEPA air
filter classes H10 to H14, according to EN 779 (2).

Insert: **High-efficiency particulate air (HEPA):** HEPA air
filter classes E10 to H14 according EN 1822 (2).

Pages 11–17, column 3, table ‘Strategies’

Every occurrence of

MERV 14/F8

has been replaced with

MERV 14 / ISO ePM1 70-80%

in column three of the table ‘Strategies’. There was a total of 18 replacements made
in the third column of the following pages:

Page 11, lines 11 and 28;

Page 12, lines 13, 33 and 43;

Page 13, lines 12, 17 and 43;

Page 14, lines 15 and 26–27

Page 15, line 10;

Page 16, lines 12 and 32;

Page 17, lines 9, 13, 30, 35 and 50.

Page 23, Annex 3: Air filter category

The page has been replaced.

These corrections have been incorporated into the electronic file.